Kingsmill
manufacturers of corthfng and lightning protretion.
CONDUCTORS
Conductors - Tinned Copper Tape
CONDUCTOR SIZE COIL SIZE
CODE
(mm) (m)
MATERIAL WEIGHT (Kg/m)
TCTD12515 12.5 x 1.5 100 HIGH CONDUCTIVITY ANNEALED COPPER 0.17
TCTD2530 25 x 3 50 HIGH CONDUCTIVITY ANNEALED COPPER 0.67
TCTD3020 30 x 2 50 HIGH CONDUCTIVITY ANNEALED COPPER 0.53
TCTD2560 25 x 6 40 HIGH CONDUCTIVITY ANNEALED COPPER 1.33
TCTD3130 31 x 3 50 HIGH CONDUCTIVITY ANNEALED COPPER 0.83
TCTD3850 38 x 5 30 HIGH CONDUCTIVITY ANNEALED COPPER 1.69
TCTD5060 50 x 6 20 HIGH CONDUCTIVITY ANNEALED COPPER 2.68
O Kingsmill Tinned Copper Tape is embossed 'Kingsmill (UK) Ltd' for identification
purposes.
O BS EN 13601 (Formerly BS 1432).
Conductors - PVC Sheathed Copper Tape
CONDUCTOR SIZE
CODE
(mm)
COIL SIZE
(m)
COLOUR WEIGHT (Kg/m)
TCBL253 25 x 3 25 BLACK 0.78
TCBN253 25 x 3 25 BROWN 0.78
TCGN253 25 x 3 25 GREEN 0.78
TCGY253 25 x 3 25 GREY 0.78
TCST253 25 x 3 25 STONE 0.78
TCWH253 25 x 3 25 WHITE 0.78
TCGN/Y253 25 x 3 25 GREEN/YELLOW 0.78
TCGN256 25 x 6 40 GREEN 1.53
TCGN506 50 x 6 20 GREEN 2.96
O Kingsmill PVC Sheathing is manufactured to BS 5252 except Green PVC
which is manufactured to BS6746.
FOR TECHNICAL ADVICE, RECOMMENDATIONS, ADDITIONAL
SPECIFICATIONS AND CUSTOM PRODUCTS, CALL OUR TECHNICAL
SALES TEAM ON +44 (0) 1773 510001
&pun in P firth .cprviep
michael ryan
MR STAMP 2